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2020 Nashville Section Calendar of Events 

Saturday, February 8 – Mercedes-Benz of Nashville Open House 

Sunday, March 8 – Amelia Island Concours d’Elegance, Amelia Island, FL 

Sunday, March 22 – Jack Daniels Distillery, Lynchburg, TN 

Saturday, April 4 – Dave & Linda Miles Collection, Waverly, TN  

Saturday, June 27 – Kars4Kids, Brentwood, TN 

Saturday, June 27 – Beechcraft Heritage Museum, Tullahoma, TN 

Saturday, July 18 – Keeneland Concours d’Elegance, Lexington, KY 

Saturday, August 8 – Road Rally, National Corvette Museum, Bowling Green, KY 

Sunday, September 13 – Arrington Vineyards, Arrington, TN 

Sunday, October 4 – AACA 31st Antique & Classic Car Show, Franklin, TN 

Saturday, October 24 – Lane Motor Museum “Vault Tour” and Lunch 

Sunday, November 1 – Hilton Head Concours d’Elegance, Hilton Head, SC 

Sunday, November 15 – Shadowbrook Concours + Member of the Year Event 

December TBD – Mercedes-Benz of Music City Holiday Event 

 

Dates and Events Subject to Change 


